
RANG Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. hin/spr sptn1 tijd1 sptn2 tijd2

1 Ekelien van t Hoog Uniek Esmee uit d;n Duyl L 1-pa 158/128 0 2,24 0 1,09
2 Chantal Maly - Wellens Pip L 1-pa 158/128 3 2,05

Monika Weckwerth Annemarie Van De Hogeweg L 1-pa 158/128 3 2,24
Agnes Reijnders Ariel L 1-pa 158/128 6 2,33
Arnold Blokland Nando L 1-pa 158/128 12 3,18
Ineke Vermeijden - Bagijn Tamme Van Hee L 1-pa 158/128 13,5 3,21
Richelle Poort Hugo fan Groenestein L 1-pa 158/128 15 2,28
Marloes Vis van heemst Sandokan L 1-pa 158/128 20 2,27

RANG Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. hin/spr sptn1 tijd1 sptn2 tijd2
1 Kelly Speelman - Sturrus Hereco M 1-pa 153/128 3 2,24

Gert Vis van heemst Bink M 1-pa 153/128 6 2,35
RANG Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. hin/spr sptn1 tijd1 sptn2 tijd2

1 Jacky Scheer - Leyting Eva L 1-po 158/128 0 2,24 3 0,56
2 Vivien Kribbe Hoppenhof's Isaak L 1-po 158/128 3 2,19

Vera van den Hurk Eyarth Trystan L 1-po 158/128 3 2,35
Lisanne Aerts Finley L 1-po 158/128 3 2,38
Cocky Stijger Solis L 1-po 158/128 3 2,39
Therese van Balen Wally L 1-po 145/115 6 2,19

RANG Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. hin/spr sptn1 tijd1 sptn2 tijd2
1 Elise Borgstijn Zwanehoef's Katoo, Zwanehoef's Kabibe L 2-po 158/128 0 2,43 0 1,06

Nienke v.d Burgh Tum Tum, Meedenblik Nancy L 2-po 158/128 6 2,41
RANG Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. hin/spr sptn1 tijd1 sptn2 tijd2

1 Carla Lankhaar Ruiten A Onest M 1-po 153/128 6 2.30
RANG Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. hin/spr sptn1 tijd1 sptn2 tijd2

1 Coen Boers Der Solo, Zepp L 2-pa 158/128 14 2,59

RANG Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. hin/spr sptn1 tijd1 sptn2 tijd2
1 Ekelien van t Hoog Uniek Esmee uit d;n Duyl L 1-pa 158/128 3 2,14
2 Marloes Vis van heemst Sandokan L 1-pa 158/128 3 2,25

Agnes Reijnders Ariel L 1-pa 158/128 6 2,2
Chantal Maly - Wellens Pip L 1-pa 158/128 6 2,06
Ineke Vermeijden - Bagijn Tamme Van Hee L 1-pa 158/128 9,5 3,01
Richelle Poort Hugo fan Groenestein L 1-pa 158/128 15 2,38
Monika Weckwerth Annemarie Van De Hogeweg L 1-pa 158/128 18 2,21



Arnold Blokland Nando L 1-pa 158/128 X X
RANG Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. hin/spr sptn1 tijd1 sptn2 tijd2

1 Kelly Speelman - Sturrus Hereco M 1-pa 153/128 0 2,29 3 1,16
Gert Vis van heemst Bink M 1-pa 153/128 0 2,31 9 1,12

RANG Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. hin/spr sptn1 tijd1 sptn2 tijd2
1 Cocky Stijger Solis L 1-po 158/128 0 2,33 0 1,01
2 Jacky Scheer - Leyting Eva L 1-po 158/128 0 2,2 0 1,02

Vera van den Hurk Eyarth Trystan L 1-po 158/128 0 2,26 3 1,12
Lisanne Aerts Finley L 1-po 158/128 3 2,34
Vivien Kribbe Hoppenhof's Isaak L 1-po 158/128 3 2,33

RANG Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. hin/spr sptn1 tijd1 sptn2 tijd2
1 Elise Borgstijn Zwanehoef's Katoo, Zwanehoef's Kabibe L 2-po 158/128 0 2,21 0 0,54

Nienke v.d Burgh Tum Tum, Meedenblik Nancy L 2-po 158/128 3 2,26
RANG Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. hin/spr sptn1 tijd1 sptn2 tijd2

1 Carla Lankhaar Ruiten A Onest M 1-po 153/128 3 2,22
RANG Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. hin/spr sptn1 tijd1 sptn2 tijd2

1 Coen Boers Der Solo, Zepp L 2-pa 158/128 24 2,34

 


